RATE SUMMARY

Robert and Margrit Mondavi Center for the Performing Arts

Effective 10/1/2021

LEASE RATES (per day)*
Jackson Hall**
Main Lobbies
Vanderhoef Studio Theatre
Bartholomew Room

Cancellation Fee

*Includes use of piano, follow spotlights, projector(s). Must be reserved at time of booking.

*All consumable supplies included in lease rates.

**Jackson Hall daily rental includes: use of Green Room, Applicable lobby(ies), Artist Courtyard, building operating charges.

EQUIPMENT
Piano - additional tunings
Rental Equip (arr. By MC)

CAPITAL REPLACEMENT AND RESTORATION FEE (per attendee)
Ticketed events
Non-ticketed events
Commencements

LABOR RATES (per hour)
Stage Manager
Stage Manager Overtime***
Stagehand
Stagehand Overtime***
Student Stage Hand
IATSE

House/Event Manager
House/Event Manager Overtime***
Head Usher

Security
(security needs are determined by the UC Davis Police Department)

***Qvertime is charged for anything over 8 hours per day

BOX OFFICE SERVICES (flat)

Promoter Rates (per "production”)
Advanced Sales Services
Commencement/Free Event Setup
Credit Card Merchant Fee

(% of cc gross sales - passthrough)

Ticket Buyer Fees
Per Subscription Fee
Per Ticket Fee

$1,585.00
$545.00
$675.00
$275.00

per use agreement

cost
cost

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$74.00
$111.00
$65.00
$97.50
$26.00

per contract

$76.00
$114.00
$26.00

cost

$1,420.00
$115.00

2.50%

$20.00
$3.50

Effective 10/1/2021
Non-University

$2,120.00
$730.00
$905.00
$370.00

per contract

cost
cost (incl. handling fees)

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$100.00
$150.00
$87.00
$130.50
$35.00

per contract

$102.00
$153.00
$35.00

cost

$1,420.00
N/A

2.50%

$20.00
$3.50
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