RATE SUMMARY

Robert and Margrit Mondavi Center for the Performing Arts

	Effective 10/1/2021 <u>University</u>	Effective 10/1/2021 <u>Non-University</u>
LEASE RATES (per day)*		
Jackson Hall**	\$1,585.00	\$2,120.00
Main Lobbies	\$545.00	\$730.00
Vanderhoef Studio Theatre	\$675.00	\$905.00
Bartholomew Room	\$275.00	\$370.00
Cancellation Fee	per use agreement	per contract
*Includes use of piano, follow spotlights, projector(s). Must be	reserved at time of booking.	
*All consumable supplies included in lease rates.		
**Jackson Hall daily rental includes: use of Green Room, Applica	ble lobby(ies), Artist Courtyard, building operating ch	arges.
EQUIPMENT		
Piano - additional tunings	cost	cost
Rental Equip (arr. By MC)	cost	cost (incl. handling fees)
CAPITAL REPLACEMENT AND RESTORATION FEE (per atte	endee)	
Ticketed events	\$2.00	\$2.00
Non-ticketed events	\$1.00	\$1.00
Commencements	\$1.00	\$1.00
LABOR RATES (per hour)		
Stage Manager	\$74.00	\$100.00
Stage Manager Overtime***	\$111.00	\$150.00
Stagehand	\$65.00	\$87.00
Stagehand Overtime***	\$97.50	\$130.50
Student Stage Hand	\$26.00	\$35.00
IATSE	per contract	per contract
House/Event Manager	\$76.00	\$102.00
House/Event Manager Overtime***	\$114.00	\$153.00
Head Usher	\$26.00	\$35.00
Security	cost	cost
(security needs are determined by the UC Davis Police De	epartment)	
***Overtime is charged for anything over 8 hours per day		
BOX OFFICE SERVICES (flat)		
Promoter Rates (per "production")		
Advanced Sales Services	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00
Commencement/Free Event Setup	\$115.00	N/A
Credit Card Merchant Fee		
(% of cc gross sales - passthrough)	2.50%	2.50%
Ticket Buyer Fees		
Per Subscription Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00
Per Ticket Fee	\$3.50	\$3.50